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Anlage

Neckarauer Waldweg 31, 68199 Mannheim

T 0621-853919 G 0621/853919 F 0621-853990 TC.SW.Neckarau@t-
online.de

Sportwart/in
Terjung, Gerhard
T 0151 1900134 gerhard.terjung@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
voriibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 60 Samstag 1
MF: Jorg Ludwig

m 01732160201, joerglud@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

PR R R R R ERRE R R
© 0O NO UL WDNPEFE O

20

Wolter, Ulli

Perthold, Horst

Prof. Dr. Kénig, Thomas
Dr. Schmitt, Matthias
Gedrg, Oliver

Gartner, Norbert
Wuerth, Hans-Joachim
Ludwig, Jorg

Dr. Fischer, Michael
Lupke, Helmut

Forche, Frank
Heckmann, Karlheinz
Dr. Boslet, Wolfram
Amann, Bernhard
Georg, Alexander
Hofmann, Jurgen
Weber, Rainer
Guradze von, Christian
Dr. Schmidt, Axel
Weber, Gordian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15650226
14900297
16151692
16101726
15602245
16101868
15602005
16352862
16051934
15402577
15801794
15002619
16201818
16352577
16301771
14602095
15551996
15651165
15302756
16102168

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,6
LK12,8
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,5
LK14,9
LK16,1
LK16,3
LK16,6
LK18,3
LK18,9
LK20,0
LK23,4
LK21,6
LK21,3
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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